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APPEARANCE
Height: 5'3”
Hair Color: Brown
Hair Length: Shoulder
Eye Color: Blue/Green

CONTACT DETAILS

mckenzimichelle33@gmail.com
(225)278-4827

REFERENCES

Del Shores
(310)600-2138
delshores@me.com
Pia Wyatt
(318)357-5742
wyattp@nsula.edu

Sean Bartley
(978)886-7613
bartleys@nsula.edu

SKILLS

Brooklynese Dialect
Standard British Dialect
Cockney Dialect
Personable
Communicator
Teamwork
Interpersonal Skills
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MCKENZI
DAVIS

ACTRESS | MOVER

2022

2024

2023

2019

2018

2023

2022

2021

FILM
19| “Girl”

STAGE

The 13th Gate Haunted House | Scare Actor | Baton
Rouge

The Bald Soprano | Ensemble | A.A. Fredericks
Auditorium

The Rocky Horror Show | Narrator | Northwestern
State University

Mamma Mia | Ensemble | Dutchtown Theatre
High School Musical | Cathy | Dutchtown Theatre

Elf the Musical | Ensemble | Dutchtown Theatre

TRAINING

Northwestern State University

Bachelor of Science with a major in theatre.
Concentration in performance and directing.

Acting for the Camera with Del Shores

3 week intensive acting course with Del Shores

Acting Shakespeare

3 week intensive Shakespeare course



